
Training Schedule 

September–December 2025
Most Trainings and Seminars are by Zoom and less than one hour except where noted.

REGISTER: https://forms.gle/kZekL7sJURXqkBLH6
**REGISTRATION CLOSES 48 HOURS PRIOR TO TRAINING

FMLA & ADA Review
 

Chairing Effective Meetings
 

Medicare Coverage Options

 

Review Your Medicare Annually
 

Digital Literacy & Tech Productivity
 

Future-Ready: Emerging Technologies
 

Medicare Essentials: Parts A, B, C, & D
 

AI at Work: Applications for Daily Tasks
 

Coordinating with Current Retiree Benefits
 

Officers/Ex Boards Roles & Responsibilities
 

New Employee/Member Outreach for Leaders
 

Duty of Fair Rep. / Garrity / Weingarten Rights
 

The Human Firewall: Cybersecurity Begins with You
 

Debt Consolidation
 

First-Time Home Buyer
 

Pension and 401(K) Gaps
 

Budgeting: Want vs Need
 

Disability & Life Insurance
 

Roth IRAs (Traditional vs Roth)
 

Credit-Building My Credit Profile
 

Building Wealth Through Real Estate
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Organizing & Labor Rights

Cybersecurity & Technology

Medicare - Sean Condon, Ageless Insurance

Financial Wellness - Hudson Financial

Finance & Real Estate - Novus Mortgage

Wed. Nov 19 @ 6:30PM
Building Union Power from Day One.

Wed. Dec 3 @ 6:30PM
Leading strong, successful locals/chapters.

Sat. Nov 22 @ 9:00AM
Quantum computing, edge AI, AR, and digital twins.

Mon. Oct 27 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Nov 1 @ 9:00AM
Enrollment timing and avoiding coverage gaps.

Wed. Oct 15 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Oct 18 @ 9:00AM
State and federal law review.

Mon. Dec 22 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Dec 27 @ 9:00AM
Annual review for best benefits.

Mon. Nov 24 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Nov 29 @ 9:00AM
Compare Original, Advantage, and Supplement plans.

Wed. Oct 22 @ 6:30PM
Identify phishing, social engineering, and data threats.

Wed. Sept 24 @ 6:30PM 
AI tools for emails, meeting summaries, and to-do lists.

Wed. Nov 12 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Nov 15 @ 9:00AM
Best practices for before, during, and after meetings.

Mon. Sept 22 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Sept 27 @ 9:00AM
Coverage, costs, and how they work together.

Wed. Sept 17 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Sept 20 @ 9:00AM
Member rights and protection during investigations.

Wed. Dec 10 @ 6:30PM
Optimize tech tools, manage notifications, cloud platforms.

Mon. Nov 17 @ 6:30PM
Maximize tax efficient retirement strategies.

Mon. Dec 15 @ 6:30PM
Close retirement shortfalls before it's too late.

Mon. Sept 29 @ 6:30PM
Income safeguards for you and your loved ones.

Wed. Nov 5 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Nov 8 @ 9:00AM

Wed. Oct 8 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Oct 11 @ 9:00AM
Buying an investment property.

Wed. Sept 3 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Sept 6 @ 9:00AM

Mon. Oct 20 @ 6:30PM
Combine multiple debts into one manageable plan.

Wed. Dec 17 @ 6:30PM OR Sat. Dec 20 @ 9:00AM

Stewards Training
Sat. Oct 4 @ 9:00AM-3:30PM @ UAW/MDA Local 571,
394 Toll Gate Rd. Groton

Workers' Compensation Review
Sat. Dec 13 @ 9:00 AM
Forms, procedures, and best practices.

IN PERSON

OR Sat. Dec 6 @ 9:00AM-3:30PM @ COUNCIL 4,
444 E. Main St. New Britain
Steward rights, 5-step process, investigations,
timelines, grievant guidance.

Registration Required  

| Registration closes 48 hours prior to training |

| All trainings provided at no cost

FOR QUESTIONS OR TO SCHEDULE A TRAINING ON A
DIFFERENT DAY, SPECIFICALLY FOR YOUR LOCAL, EMAIL:

KMARTINEZ@COUNCIL4.ORG or AGUZMAN@COUNCIL4.ORG

https://forms.gle/kZekL7sJURXqkBLH6

